FUSION T-SERIES BALL VALVE
SEVERE SERVICE BALL VALVES FOR POWER
LADISH VALVES - CATALOG 441
CONTROLLED QUALITY. CORROSION RESISTANT.
CONTENTS
03 Fusion Valves for Power
04 - 05 Quality Control / Coating
Technology

Dimensional Data
15
HOW TO ORDER
Ladish Fusion T-Series Ball Valve
TA50-LH0V-4X23-C00A-A001 Fusion Power Ball Valve, Forged Split-Body, CL1500, Blank End, Lever Operated, A105
Body, Gr. 660 Stem, 410SS Trim w/ Chromium Carbide Coating, B16 Bolting, Graphite Packing and Seals, Ends to be
Machined per requirement, Preferred Direction, .65” Bore
EXAMPLE:
VALVE
STYLE
CONSTRUCT
& VALVE TYPE
ANSI
CLASS
END
CONNECT OPER.
BODY
MAT. STEM
BALL / SEAT
MATERIAL
T A 5 0 L H0 V 4
T - THERMAL
POWER BALL
VALVE
A - HIGH PRESSURE
      POWER VALVE,
      FORGED, 2PC,
      SPLIT BODY,
      (>CL900)
Z - FORGED UNIBODY
     VALVE, CL 1500 /
     3100
9 - 900
5 - 1500
2 - 2500
7 - 3100
4 - 4500
0 - BLANK
      ENDS
3 - NPT
4 - SWE
5 - RF
7 - THD-SWE
J - RTJ
A - BWE-S5
B - BWE-S10
C - BWE-S40
D - BWE-S80
E - BWE-S160
G - BWE-XXS
P - GRAYLOC
R - R-CON
A - Actuator
B - �Bare Stem
G - Gear
L - Lever
W - �Chain
Wheel
Gear
Operated
H0 - A105
J1 - F11
J2 - F22
J6 - F91
J7 - F92
05 - 316SS
V - Gr.660 +QPQ
W - 410 + QPQ
Y - 17-4PH + QPQ
Z - INCONEL 718 +
     QPQ
4 - 410
J -  INCONEL 718